The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 973531
©2001 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation

LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN; NEITHER
DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Ordering Information
Product Number Package Operating Temperature
LM393N
 8-DIP
0 ~ + 70°C
LM393AN
LM393M
 8-SOP
LM393AM
LM2903N  8-DIP
-40 ~ + 85°C
LM2903M  8-SOP
LM2903IN  8-DIP
-40 ~ + 105°C
LM2903IM  8-SOP
LM293N
8-DIP
-25 ~ + 85°C
LM293AN